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FEES AND CHARGES PRO-FORMA 
Description of fee(s) Existing 

Fees(exc. 
VAT 

Proposed 
Fees(exc. 

VAT 

Expected 
Impact on 
Turnover 

Expected 
Impact on 

Income 
 (£) (£) (usage) (£) 

     
BURIAL FEES     

 
Under one month 
One month to 11 years 
Over 11 years to Sixteen years 
Over 16 years 
Cremated Remains 
Purchase of rights (14 days usage) 
Purchase of rights (15 days and over) 
Purchase of rights (crem./child) 
14days 
Purchase of rights (cem./child) 15days 
Site selection 
Headstone 
Vases 
Inscriptions 
Tablets and plaques 
Search fees (one year) 
Certified copy of entry 
Copy of Deed 
Chapel of Rest (per day) 
Memorial Registration 
 

 

 
0.00 
0.00 

180.00 
300.00 
100.00 
300.00 
600.00 
100.00 
200.00 
170.00 
120.00 
60.00 
60.00 
70.00 
10.00 
10.00 
6.00 
25.00 
50.00 

 
   0.00 
   0.00 
185.00 
310.00 
105.00 
310.00 
620.00 
105.00 
210.00 
170.00 
125.00 
65.00 
65.00 
75.00 
10.00 
10.00 
6.00 
25.00 
60.00 

 
Impact upon 
turnover not 

known 

 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
)    
) £ ? 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
)  

     
     
      
     
     
     
     
      
      
      

 


